
2011 SD EC LB M Quad Girls
South Dearborn
Aug. 23, 2011

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 South Dearborn 34 2 5 6 9 12 14 15 24:01.5 3:21.8
2 Lawrenceburg 37 3 4 7 10 13 24:02.1 3:31.3
3 East Central 53 1 8 11 16 17 18 19 25:27.8 6:30.1

Incomplete Teams: Milan

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. South Dearborn
2 Kadijah Hetzer, 10 22:23.9
5 Alexis Brasier, 12 23:22.9
6 Jamie Daley, 11 23:40.4
9 Sadie Loveland, 9 24:54.7
12 Shelby Vaught, 12 25:45.7
14 Brittany Getz, 11 26:28.1
15 Nicole Martini, 10 26:37.8

Total Time = 120:07.4     Total Places = 34

2. Lawrenceburg
3 Fleur Lopez, 11 22:34.3
4 Megan Sampson, 9 22:40.2
7 Abbigail Sampson, 10 23:47.5
10 Melissa Davis, 9 25:02.8
13 Cara Nutley, 9 26:05.5

Total Time = 120:10.1     Total Places = 37

3. East Central
1 Julia Thomas, 12 22:01.0
8 Bryanne Messmore, 12 23:56.6
11 Alexis Schoenefeld, 9 25:07.1
16 Jill Bosse, 10 27:43.3
17 Alexis Floyd, 9 28:31.1
18 Laura Stenger, 12 29:17.4
19 Tanya Gaynor, 10 29:50.7

Total Time = 127:19.0     Total Places = 53

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Julia Thomas, 12 22:01.0 East Central
2 2 Kadijah Hetzer, 10 22:23.9 South Dearborn
3 3 Fleur Lopez, 11 22:34.3 Lawrenceburg
4 4 Megan Sampson, 9 22:40.2 Lawrenceburg
5 5 Alexis Brasier, 12 23:22.9 South Dearborn
6 6 Jamie Daley, 11 23:40.4 South Dearborn
7 7 Abbigail Sampson, 10 23:47.5 Lawrenceburg
8 8 Bryanne Messmore, 12 23:56.6 East Central
9 9 Sadie Loveland, 9 24:54.7 South Dearborn
10 10 Melissa Davis, 9 25:02.8 Lawrenceburg
11 11 Alexis Schoenefeld, 9 25:07.1 East Central
12 12 Shelby Vaught, 12 25:45.7 South Dearborn
13 13 Cara Nutley, 9 26:05.5 Lawrenceburg



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

14 14 Brittany Getz, 11 26:28.1 South Dearborn
15 15 Nicole Martini, 10 26:37.8 South Dearborn
16 Kristen Honeycutt, 9 26:58.3 Milan
17 Andrea Cash, 12 27:33.8 South Dearborn
18 Destiny Gravitt, 11 27:39.6 South Dearborn
19 16 Jill Bosse, 10 27:43.3 East Central
20 Julia Lantgen, 11 28:11.5 South Dearborn
21 17 Alexis Floyd, 9 28:31.1 East Central
22 18 Laura Stenger, 12 29:17.4 East Central
23 19 Tanya Gaynor, 10 29:50.7 East Central
24 Lila Uribe, 9 30:13.4 Milan
25 Valerie Gutapfel, 10 31:02.2 East Central
26 Isabelle Ortt, 9 31:32.2 Milan
27 Marissa Combs, 9 32:02.5 Milan
28 Jenna Wernke, 9 37:12.8 East Central


